4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Friday, August 5

Mandatory Cooks Meeting (The Exchange)

Remove extra vehicles from competition area

Beer Garden Opens

Mason Lovette (Bicentennial Park Stage)

Cornhole - Special Giant Board (Bicentennial Park)

Beer Garden Closes
Quiet Time Begins

Saturday, August 6"

BBQ Competition

6:30am
7:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Team Breakfast (Hop's)

Quiet Time Ends
KCBS Judges Sign-in

KCBS Judges Meeting

Chicken Turn-In
Pork Rib Turn-In
Pork Turn-In

Beef Brisket Turn-in
Awards Ceremony

(Bicentennial Park Stage)

Teams Depart

Criterium Events

9:00 am
9:40 am
10:10 am
11:00 am
11:40 am
12:40 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:30 pm
2:50 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm

Cat 4 Women
Juniors 10-18
Master Men 50+
Cat 5 Men
Masters Men 40+
Women Open
Adult Trike Racing
Cat 4 Men

Adult Trike Racing
Cat 3 Men

Kids Races

Pro, 1, 2

Entertainment
9:30 am Crumley Roberts Bicycle
Rodeo opens
9:30 am Kids Zone Opens
11:00 am King BMX Bike Show
12:00 pm Cornhole Tournament
(Bicentennial Park)
1:00 pm King BMX Bike Show
3:00 pm King BMX Bike Show
5:30 pm Kids Zone Closes
6:30 pm All American City Award
7:00 pm Eric & the Chill Tones
(Bicentennial Park Stage)
Food and Drink
10:00 am Food Vendors Open
2:00 pm Beer Garden Opens
5:00 pm Food Vendors Close
10:00 pm Beer Garden Closes
Hog Jog
6:45 am Sign-in / Registration
8:00 am Hog Jog
8:35am Jr Hog Jog
9:15am Hog Jog Awards

(Bicentennial Park Stage)

For the latest information, visit us online at www.pigsandpedals.com
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